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JURY TECHNISCHE DATEN
TD FIS KABUSCH HEINZ AUT STRECKENNAME GOASLEITN
SCHIEDRICHTER PUJOL JORDI AND START 1193 m
ZIEL 1036 m
RENNLEITER LEITER REINHARD ITA HOEHENDIFFERENZ 157 m
STRECKENLAENGE m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 13342/11/19
13342/11/19
1.LAUF 2.LAUF
KURSSETZER WEISS ANGELO ITA SOULAR RUDI FRA
VORLAUFER A - JASICZEK MICHAL POL - A - JASICZEK MICHAL POL
- B - JASICZEK JEDRZEJ POL - B - JASICZEK JEDRZEJ POL
C - VOLGGER SOPHIA ITA - C - VOLGGER SOPHIA ITA
ANZAHL DER TORE 58 57
STARTZEIT 9.30 13.00
START CODE TEILNEHMER FIS
NR NUMMER NAME + VORNAME NAT PUNKTE
WOMEN - FEMMINILE
1 516426  STOFFEL Elena 1996 SUI 1725 . ...
2 299822 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER Vera 1997 ITA 2057 ... ..
3 506965 HENNING Emelie 1999 SWE 2453 .. ...
4 6296075 SOLA Beatrice 2003 ITA 2322 .. ...
5 6295075 DELLA MEA Lara 1999 ITA 2039 .. ...
6 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa 2001 SWE 21.36 ... ...
7 198176 LAMURE Marie 2001 FRA  21.80 .. ...
8 197931 LACHEB Kenza 1998 FRA 2561 ... ...
9 516619  HOEPLI Aline 2001 SUI 2746 ... ..
10 299939 LORENZI Lucrezia 1998 ITA 2214 .. ...
11 426293  KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR 2261 .. ...
12 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA 2398 ... ..
13 516530 GOOD Nicole 1998 SUI 1667 . ...
14 507049  CEDER Liv 2001 SWE 2330 ... ..
15 516552  ZELGER Lorina 1999 SUI  28.96 ... ...
16 539909 MOLTZAN Paula 1994 USA  7.64 .. ...
17 6295165 ROSSETTI Marta 1999 ITA  18.80 .. ...
18 6295752 MATHIOU Sophie 2002 ITA 2974 . ..
19 185430 HONKANEN Riikka 1998 FIN 2569 ... ...
20 516522 MACHERET Valentine 1998 SUI 2624 ... ..
21 516528  MEILLARD Melanie 1998 SUI  13.86 ... ...
22 56550  HOERHAGER Lisa 2001 AUT 2476 ... ..
23 198016  ESCANE Doriane 1999 FRA 2395 ... ...
24 299983  GULLI Anita 1998 ITA  22.86 .. ...
16-12-2022 / STEINHAUS (ITA) ITA5964.821 SF3/1
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16-12-2022 / STEINHAUS (ITA)

CODE
NUMMER

198177
6536171
6295885
56611
65117
507325
6536851
539927
405172
56344
198215
6536626
6295276
516783
6295217
245084
6295224
6535773
206933
198164
6295509
6296380
307493
155962
555072
507113
206967
56517
206949
56548
426285
507265
565501
516553
206885
225733
198241
308304
6536392
6295201
197616
206834
426361
565488
516722
65127
6296245
426419
6296778
206910
6296281
56566
56598
6296299

TEILNEHMER
NAME + VORNAME

BRECHE Clarisse
HENSIEN Katie
BELFROND Annette
PFURTSCHELLER Valentina
VANREUSEL Kim
OEHLUND Cornelia
ZIMMERMANN Zoe
LAPANJA Lila
WESTHOFF Bianca Bakke
SPORER Marie- Therese
POGNEAUX Chiara
RESNICK Allie
STEINMAIR Laura
MAECHLER Janine
VIVIANI  Serena

TOTH Zita
UNTERHOLZNER Petra
O BRIEN Nina

KLEIN Lara

CHEVRIER Marion
GIORDANO Flavia Diletta
POMARE Ambra

ANDO Asa
SOMMEROVA Elese
GERMANE Dzenifera
DAHLBERG Melanie
MARSCHEL Kim
ASTNER Nina

FISCHER Pauline
WALDAUF Sophia
MAARSTOEL Andrine
BACKLUND Liza
OPLOTNIK Anja
CHRISTEN Eliane
SCHLOSSER Paulina
PALLA Victoria

DAHON Alizee
WATANABE Eren

HURT A J

MARCORA Carlotta Maria
ALPHAND Estelle
MANGOLD Luisa
THORESEN Anine
TOMSIC Nika

BRAENDLI Anuk

MOLLIN Axelle

CAROLLI Francesca

Cla

LYDERSEN Pernille  Dyrstad

COLLOMB Giorgia

LIPP Elina

MONDINELLI Emilia
GROSS Julia
FRITZENWALLNER Teresa
VALLERIANI Giulia

2001
1999
2002
2002
1998
2005
2002
1994
2000
1996
2002
2001
2000
2004
1999
2002
1999
1997
2003
2001
2001
2004
1996
2001
2003
2002
2004
2000
2003
2001
1999
2004
2002
1999
2001
2001
2002
2003
2000
1999
1995
2000
2001
2000
2003
2001
2004
2003
2006
2002
2004
2001
2002
2004

FIS

NAT  PUNKTE

FRA
USA
ITA
AUT
BEL
SWE
USA
USA
NOR
AUT
FRA
USA
ITA
Sul
ITA
HUN
ITA
USA
GER
FRA
ITA
ITA
JPN
CZE
LAT
SWE
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
NOR
SWE
SLO
SuU
GER
GBR
FRA
JPN
USA
ITA
SWE
GER
NOR
SLO
SuU
BEL
ITA
NOR
ITA
GER
ITA
AUT
AUT
ITA

24.99
22.99
25.69
28.25
30.03
2433
18.34
19.41
22.08
19.00
19.04
21.18
22.68
23.00
23.67
2417
24.52
24.82
25.09
25.89
25.90
25.93
26.00
27.10
27.34
27.61
28.35
29.04
29.49
29.60
30.04
30.17
30.21
30.21
30.32
31.09
31.10
31.21
31.28
31.39
31.54
32.42
32.78
32.83
33.07
33.56
33.77
33.89
34.14
34.19
34.63
34.97
35.07
35.51
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CODE

TEILNEHMER

NUMMER NAME + VORNAME

56664
516628
705456
156024
25218
56583
206833
56698
6295657
45436
705478
435404

FALCH Natalie

PFIFFNER Svenja
HROMCOVA Petra
SOMMEROVA Celine
MIJARES RUF Carla
NIEDERNDORFER Maria
LOIPETSSPERGER Lisa Marie
RINGS-WANNER Valentina
FELICETTI Giorgia

GAUL Sammie

NINAJOVA Lenka
KRAJEWSKA Daria

2004
2001
1998
2003
2002
2002
2000
2005
2001
2001
2001
1998

FIS

NAT  PUNKTE

AUT
Sul

SVK
CZE
AND
AUT
GER
AUT
ITA

AUS
SVK
POL

ITA5964.821
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